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∴ American India Foundation: https://aif.org/ 
∴ American Jewish World Service: https://ajws.org/ 
∴ AmplifyChange: https://amplifychange.org/grant-model/  
∴ The Asia Foundation: http://www.asiafoundation.org/  
∴ Astraea Lesbian Foundation for Justice: https://www.astraeafoundation.org/apply/ 
∴ AWID: https://www.awid.org/ 
∴ The Firelight Foundation: http://www.firelightfoundation.org/ 
∴ The Ford Foundation: www.fordfound.org/ 
∴ Foundation Center: http://foundationcenter.org/  
∴ Fund for Global Human Rights: http://www.globalhumanrights.org/  
∴ Global Fund for Women: https://www.globalfundforwomen.org/apply-for-a-grant   
∴ Global Greengrants Fund: www.greengrants.org  
∴ International Human Rights Funders Group: https://www.hrfn.org/new-to-human-rights-funding/ 
∴ Mama Cash: https://www.mamacash.org/en/en-homepage 
∴ Match International Women’s Fund: http://matchinternational.org/apply/  
∴ Oak Foundation: http://www.oakfnd.org/  
∴ Open Society Institute: http://www.soros.org/  
∴ Prospera-International Network of Women’s Funds: http://www.inwf.org/links.html  
∴ The Sigrid Rausing Trust: http://www.sigrid-rausing-trust.org/ 
∴ The Urgent Action Fund: http://www.urgentactionfund.org/Grantees 
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